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Return

STF-HSS HSS  Material STRAIGHT FLUTE MACHINE TAP（HSS 直槽丝攻）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

STF020-HSS M2x0.4 0.4 8 2.5 2 41

STF025-HSS M2.5x0.45 0.45 9.5 2.8 2.3 44.5

STF030-HSS M3x0.5 0.5 11 2.24 2.5 48

STF040-HSS M4x0.7 0.7 13 3.15 2.15 53

STF050-HSS M5x0.8 0.8 16 4 4 58

STF060-HSS M6x1.0 1 19 4.5 5 66

STF080-HSS M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.3 5 72

STF100-HSS M10x1.5 1.5 24 8 8 80

STF120-HSS M12x1.75 1.75 29 9 7.1 80

STF140-HSS M14x2.0 2 30 11.2 9 95

STF160-HSS M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 102

STF180-HSS M18x2.5 2.5 37 14 11.2 112

STF200-HSS M20x2.5 2.5 37 14 11.2 112

STF-HSS-TIN HSS Material STRAIGHT FLUTE MACHINE TAP with TIN Coating（HSS 直槽丝攻带涂层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

STF020-HSS-TIN M2x0.4 0.4 8 2.5 2 41

STF025-HSS-TIN M2.5x0.45 0.45 9.5 2.8 2.3 44.5

STF030-HSS-TIN M3x0.5 0.5 11 2.24 2.5 48

STF040-HSS-TIN M4x0.7 0.7 13 3.15 2.15 53

STF050-HSS-TIN M5x0.8 0.8 16 4 4 58

STF060-HSS-TIN M6x1.0 1 19 4.5 5 66

STF080-HSS-TIN M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.3 5 72

STF100-HSS-TIN M10x1.5 1.5 24 8 8 80

STF120-HSS-TIN M12x1.75 1.75 29 9 7.1 80

STF140-HSS-TIN M14x2.0 2 30 11.2 9 95

STF160-HSS-TIN M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 102

STF180-HSS-TIN M18x2.5 2.5 37 14 11.2 112

STF200-HSS-TIN M20x2.5 2.5 37 14 11.2 112



Return

SPF-HSS HSS Material SPIRAL FLUTE MACHINE TAP（HSS螺旋丝攻）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPF020-HSS M2x0.4 0.4 12 3 2.5 40

SPF025-HSS M2.5x0.45 0.45 14 3 2.5 44

SPF030-HSS M3x0.5 0.5 11 4 3.2 46

SPF040-HSS M4x0.7 0.7 13 5 4 52

SPF050-HSS M5x0.8 0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

SPF060-HSS M6x1.0 1 19 6 4.5 62

SPF080-HSS M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.2 5 70

SPF100-HSS M10x1.5 1.5 24 7 5.5 75

SPF120-HSS M12x1.75 1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82

SPF140-HSS M14x2.0 2 30 10.5 8 88

SPF160-HSS M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 95

SPF-HSS-TIN HSS Material SPIRAL FLUTE MACHINE TAP with TIN Coating（HSS螺旋丝攻带涂

层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPF020-HSS-TIN M2x0.4 0.4 12 3 2.5 40

SPF025-HSS-TIN M2.5x0.45 0.45 14 3 2.5 44

SPF030-HSS-TIN M3x0.5 0.5 11 4 3.2 46

SPF040-HSS-TIN M4x0.7 0.7 13 5 4 52

SPF050-HSS-TIN M5x0.8 0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

SPF060-HSS-TIN M6x1.0 1 19 6 4.5 62

SPF080-HSS-TIN M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.2 5 70

SPF100-HSS-TIN M10x1.5 1.5 24 7 5.5 75

SPF120-HSS-TIN M12x1.75 1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82

SPF140-HSS-TIN M14x2.0 2 30 10.5 8 88

SPF160-HSS-TIN M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 95



Return

SPF-HSS-DIN HSS 6542 Material SPIRAL FLUTE MACHINE TAP（HSS螺旋丝攻DIN）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPF020-HSS-DIN371 M2*0.4 0.4 8 2.8 2.1 45
SPF025-HSS-DIN371 M2.5*0.45 0.45 9 2.8 2.1 50
SPF030-HSS-DIN371 M3*0.5 0.5 5 3.5 2.7 56
SPF040-HSS-DIN371 M4*0.7 0.7 7 4.5 3.4 63
SPF050-HSS-DIN371 M5*0.8 0.8 8 6 4.9 70
SPF060-HSS-DIN371 M6*1.0 1 10 6 4.9 80
SPF080-HSS-DIN371 M8*1.25 1.25 13 8 6.2 90
SPF100-HSS-DIN371 M10*1.5 1.5 15 10 8 100
SPF120-HSS-DIN376 M12*1.75 1.75 18 9 7 110
SPF140-HSS-DIN376 M14*2.0 2 20 11 9 110
SPF160-HSS-DIN376 M16*2.0 2 20 12 9 110
SPF180-HSS-DIN376 M18*2.5 2.5 25 14 11 125
SPF200-HSS-DIN376 M20*2.5 2.5 25 16 12 140
SPF220-HSS-DIN376 M22*2.5 2.5 25 18 14.5 140
SPF240-HSS-DIN376 M24*3 3 30 18 14.5 160
SPF270-HSS-DIN376 M27*3 3 30 20 16 160
SPF300-HSS-DIN376 M30*3.5 3.5 35 22 18 180

SPF-HSS-DIN-TIN HSS 6542 Material SPIRAL FLUTE MACHINE TAP（HSS螺旋丝攻DIN带涂层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPF020-HSS-DIN371-TIN M2*0.4 0.4 8 2.8 2.1 45
SPF025-HSS-DIN371-TIN M2.5*0.45 0.45 9 2.8 2.1 50
SPF030-HSS-DIN371-TIN M3*0.5 0.5 5 3.5 2.7 56
SPF040-HSS-DIN371-TIN M4*0.7 0.7 7 4.5 3.4 63
SPF050-HSS-DIN371-TIN M5*0.8 0.8 8 6 4.9 70
SPF060-HSS-DIN371-TIN M6*1.0 1 10 6 4.9 80
SPF080-HSS-DIN371-TIN M8*1.25 1.25 13 8 6.2 90
SPF100-HSS-DIN371-TIN M10*1.5 1.5 15 10 8 100
SPF120-HSS-DIN376-TIN M12*1.75 1.75 18 9 7 110
SPF140-HSS-DIN376-TIN M14*2.0 2 20 11 9 110
SPF160-HSS-DIN376-TIN M16*2.0 2 20 12 9 110
SPF180-HSS-DIN376-TIN M18*2.5 2.5 25 14 11 125
SPF200-HSS-DIN376-TIN M20*2.5 2.5 25 16 12 140
SPF220-HSS-DIN376-TIN M22*2.5 2.5 25 18 14.5 140
SPF240-HSS-DIN376-TIN M24*3 3 30 18 14.5 160
SPF270-HSS-DIN376-TIN M27*3 3 30 20 16 160
SPF300-HSS-DIN376-TIN M30*3.5 3.5 35 22 18 180



Return

SPP-HSS HSS SPIRAL POINT MACHINE TAP（HSS螺尖丝攻）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPP020-HSS M2x0.4 0.4 12 3 2.5 40

SPP025-HSS M2.5x0.45 0.45 14 3 2.5 44

SPP030-HSS M3x0.5 0.5 11 4 3.2 46

SPP040-HSS M4x0.7 0.7 13 5 4 52

SPP050-HSS M5x0.8 0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

SPP060-HSS M6x1.0 1 19 6 4.5 62

SPP080-HSS M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.2 5 70

SPP100-HSS M10x1.5 1.5 24 7 5.5 75

SPP120-HSS M12x1.75 1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82

SPP140-HSS M14x2.0 2 30 10.5 8 88

SPP160-HSS M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 95

SPP-HSS-TIN HSS SPIRAL POINT MACHINE TAP with TIN Coating（HSS螺尖丝攻带涂

层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPP020-HSS-TIN M2x0.4 0.4 12 3 2.5 40

SPP025-HSS-TIN M2.5x0.45 0.45 14 3 2.5 44

SPP030-HSS-TIN M3x0.5 0.5 11 4 3.2 46

SPP040-HSS-TIN M4x0.7 0.7 13 5 4 52

SPP050-HSS-TIN M5x0.8 0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

SPP060-HSS-TIN M6x1.0 1 19 6 4.5 62

SPP080-HSS-TIN M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.2 5 70

SPP100-HSS-TIN M10x1.5 1.5 24 7 5.5 75

SPP120-HSS-TIN M12x1.75 1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82

SPP140-HSS-TIN M14x2.0 2 30 10.5 8 88

SPP160-HSS-TIN M16x2.0 2 32 12.5 10 95



Return

SPP-HSS-DIN HSS 6542 SPIRAL POINT MACHINE TAP（HSS 螺尖丝攻DIN）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPP020-HSS-DIN371 M2*0.4 0.4 8 2.8 2.1 45
SPP025-HSS-DIN371 M2.5*0.45 0.45 9 2.8 2.1 50
SPP030-HSS-DIN371 M3*0.5 0.5 9 3.5 2.7 56
SPP040-HSS-DIN371 M4*0.7 0.7 12 4.5 3.4 63
SPP050-HSS-DIN371 M5*0.8 0.8 13 6 4.9 70
SPP060-HSS-DIN371 M6*1.0 1 15 6 4.9 80
SPP080-HSS-DIN371 M8*1.25 1.25 18 8 6.2 90
SPP100-HSS-DIN371 M10*1.5 1.5 20 10 8 100
SPP120-HSS-DIN376 M12*1.75 1.75 23 9 7 110
SPP140-HSS-DIN376 M14*2.0 2 25 11 9 110
SPP160-HSS-DIN376 M16*2.0 2 25 12 9 110
SPP180-HSS-DIN376 M18*2.5 2.5 30 14 11 125
SPP200-HSS-DIN376 M20*2.5 2.5 30 16 12 140
SPP220-HSS-DIN376 M22*2.5 2.5 30 18 14.5 140
SPP240-HSS-DIN376 M24*3 3 36 18 14.5 160
SPP270-HSS-DIN376 M27*3 3 36 20 16 160
SPP300-HSS-DIN376 M30*3.5 3.5 40 22 18 180

SPP-HSS-DIN-TIN HSS 6542 SPIRAL POINT MACHINE TAP（HSS 螺尖丝攻DIN带涂层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

SPP020-HSS-DIN371-TIN M2*0.4 0.4 8 2.8 2.1 45
SPP025-HSS-DIN371-TIN M2.5*0.45 0.45 9 2.8 2.1 50
SPP030-HSS-DIN371-TIN M3*0.5 0.5 9 3.5 2.7 56
SPP040-HSS-DIN371-TIN M4*0.7 0.7 12 4.5 3.4 63
SPP050-HSS-DIN371-TIN M5*0.8 0.8 13 6 4.9 70
SPP060-HSS-DIN371-TIN M6*1.0 1 15 6 4.9 80
SPP080-HSS-DIN371-TIN M8*1.25 1.25 18 8 6.2 90
SPP100-HSS-DIN371-TIN M10*1.5 1.5 20 10 8 100
SPP120-HSS-DIN376-TIN M12*1.75 1.75 23 9 7 110
SPP140-HSS-DIN376-TIN M14*2.0 2 25 11 9 110
SPP160-HSS-DIN376-TIN M16*2.0 2 25 12 9 110
SPP180-HSS-DIN376-TIN M18*2.5 2.5 30 14 11 125
SPP200-HSS-DIN376-TIN M20*2.5 2.5 30 16 12 140
SPP220-HSS-DIN376-TIN M22*2.5 2.5 30 18 14.5 140
SPP240-HSS-DIN376-TIN M24*3 3 36 18 14.5 160
SPP270-HSS-DIN376-TIN M27*3 3 36 20 16 160
SPP300-HSS-DIN376-TIN M30*3.5 3.5 40 22 18 180



Return

EXT-HSS-TIN Extrusion Taps with TIN Coating （挤压丝攻带涂层）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

EXT020-HSSE-TIN M2*0.4 12 3 2.5 40

EXT025-HSSE-TIN M2.5*0.45 14 3 2.5 44

EXT030-HSSE-TIN M3*0.5 11 4 3.2 46

EXT040-HSSE-TIN M4*0.7 13 5 4 52

EXT050-HSSE-TIN M5*0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

EXT060-HSSE-TIN M6*1.0 19 6 4.5 62

EXT080-HSSE-TIN M8*1.25 22 6.2 5 70

ALU-HSSE HSSE Aluminum  Spiral Flute Taps（HSSE铝用螺旋丝攻）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

ALU020-HSSE M2*0.4 12 3 2.5 40

ALU025-HSSE M2.5*0.45 14 3 2.5 44

ALU030-HSSE M3*0.5 11 4 3.2 46

ALU040-HSSE M4*0.7 13 5 4 52

ALU050-HSSE M5*0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

ALU060-HSSE M6*1.0 19 6 4.5 62

ALU080-HSSE M8*1.25 22 6.2 5 70

ALU100-HSSE M10*1.5 24 7 5.5 75

ALU120-HSSE M12*1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82



Return

CDT-HSS HSS COMBINED DRILL AND TAP（HSS 复合丝攻）

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

CDT030-HSS M3x0.5 0.5 13.5 7.2 6.35 65

CDT040-HSS M4x0.7 0.7 14.5 7.2 6.35 65

CDT050-HSS M5x0.8 0.8 15.5 7.2 6.35 69

CDT060-HSS M6x1.0 1 17.5 7.2 6.35 69

CDT080-HSS M8x1.25 1.25 20 7.2 6.35 72

CDT100-HSS M10x1.5 1.5 22 7.2 6.35 72

CDT120-HSS M12x1.75 1.75 26 7.2 6.35 80

HAT-HSS HSS 6542 Material Hand Taps 3pcs/Set  HSS 手工三只套

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

HAT030-HSS M3x0.5 0.5 11 4 3.2 46

HAT040-HSS M4x0.7 0.7 13 5 4 52

HAT050-HSS M5x0.8 0.8 16 5.5 4.5 60

HAT060-HSS M6x1.0 1 19 6 4.5 62

HAT080-HSS M8x1.25 1.25 22 6.2 5 70

HAT100-HSS M10x1.5 1.5 24 7 5.5 75

HAT120-HSS M12x1.75 1.75 29 8.5 6.5 82



Return

HSF-HSS-TIN Hexagonal handle Straight Flute Taps with TIN Coating 六角柄丝攻带涂层

型号

Order NO.
规格

Description
P lc

刃长

d
柄径

K
方宽

L
总长

HSF030-HSS-TIN M3x0.5 0.5 13.5 7.2 6.35 65

HSF040-HSS-TIN M4x0.7 0.7 14.5 7.2 6.35 65

HSF050-HSS-TIN M5x0.8 0.8 15.5 7.2 6.35 69

HSF060-HSS-TIN M6x1.0 1 17.5 7.2 6.35 69

HSF080-HSS-TIN M8x1.25 1.25 20 7.2 6.35 72

HSF100-HSS-TIN M10x1.5 1.5 22 7.2 6.35 72

HSF120-HSS-TIN M12x1.75 1.75 26 7.2 6.35 80



Return
PACKING BOX
>=M10  5 pcs/box <M10  10 pcs/box


